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Hely. Rajtszám Vezetéknév, név Körök Idő Gap
km/h

Átlag By cat.

5K (58)

Nők (31)
1 2 Baksay-Isopp Emma 1 25'28 - 12,37 1° 15-18-F
2 524 Goózné Győrffy Barbara 1 25'45 +0'17 12,23 1° 30-44-F
3 1 Baksay Szilvia 1 27'32 +2'04 11,44 1° 45-59-F
4 503 Kovács Fanni 1 27'32 +2'04 11,44 1° 19-29-F
5 443 Hortváthné Réffy Renáta 1 27'46 +2'18 11,34 2° 45-59-F
6 450 Lukács Zsanett 1 29'27 +3'59 10,70 2° 30-44-F
7 56 Nádasi Fruzsina 1 29'41 +4'13 10,61 2° 15-18-F
8 28 Gombor Nikoletta 1 29'47 +4'19 10,58 2° 19-29-F
9 59 Németh Viktória 1 30'10 +4'42 10,44 3° 19-29-F

10 30 Hencz-Recsetári Kinga 1 30'29 +5'01 10,33 3° 30-44-F
11 71 Ráczné H Katalin 1 31'06 +5'38 10,13 3° 45-59-F
12 517 Kerékgyártó Éva 1 31'18 +5'50 10,06 4° 45-59-F
13 38 Horváth Gabriella 1 31'45 +6'17 9,92 4° 19-29-F
14 81 Szőke Kriszta 1 32'05 +6'37 9,82 5° 45-59-F
15 266 Szigetvári Csenge 1 32'28 +7'00 9,70 3° 15-18-F
16 35 Holló Tiborné 1 32'40 +7'12 9,64 6° 45-59-F
17 499 Trajtli Mónika 1 33'04 +7'36 9,53 4° 30-44-F
18 444 Cserjés Anita 1 33'05 +7'37 9,52 5° 30-44-F
19 42 Jáger Marianna 1 33'14 +7'46 9,48 6° 30-44-F
20 50 Kutasiné Gáspár Mónika 1 33'14 +7'46 9,48 7° 30-44-F
21 21 Farkas Tünde 1 33'18 +7'50 9,46 8° 30-44-F
22 519 Szelényi Barbara 1 33'32 +8'04 9,39 9° 30-44-F
23 516 Fülöpné Gerencsér Renáta 1 33'34 +8'06 9,38 10° 30-44-F
24 509 Koltai Vanda 1 35'05 +9'37 8,98 1° 0-14-F
25 46 Kása Eszter 1 35'40 +10'12 8,83 11° 30-44-F
26 34 Holló Szabina 1 36'08 +10'40 8,72 12° 30-44-F
27 504 Sonnleitner Klaudia 1 37'42 +12'14 8,36 13° 30-44-F
28 449 Tolvaj Nóra 1 37'47 +12'19 8,34 5° 19-29-F
29 511 Polgár Beatrix 1 38'35 +13'07 8,16 14° 30-44-F
30 16 Dömötör Szilvia 1 41'44 +16'16 7,55 7° 45-59-F
31 82 Szőke Kulcsár Zsóka 1 41'45 +16'17 7,54 2° 0-14-F

Férfiak (27)
1 54 Mézes Botond Csegő 1 22'39 22'39 13,91 1° 0-14-M
2 25 Forgács Tamás Leon 1 23'18 +0'39 13,52 1° 19-29-M
3 440 Binder Tamás 1 23'43 +1'04 13,28 1° 45-59-M
4 78 Szekeres Zoltán 1 23'47 +1'08 13,24 1° 30-44-M
5 33 Holló Adrián 1 24'18 +1'39 12,96 2° 30-44-M
6 525 László Ervin 1 25'00 +2'21 12,60 2° 45-59-M
7 77 Szabó Bence 1 25'11 +2'32 12,51 1° 15-18-M
8 17 Erervölgyi Roland 1 25'29 +2'50 12,36 3° 45-59-M
9 29 Hangyál Flórián 1 25'43 +3'04 12,25 2° 0-14-M

10 23 Ferge László 1 26'08 +3'29 12,05 3° 30-44-M
11 513 Kovács Gyula 1 26'41 +4'02 11,81 4° 30-44-M
12 89 Varga László 1 26'51 +4'12 11,73 1° 60-99-M
13 57 Nádasi János 1 27'25 +4'46 11,49 4° 45-59-M
14 18 Fábián Balázs 1 27'54 +5'15 11,29 5° 30-44-M
15 14 Dóra Tóbiás 1 28'09 +5'30 11,19 2° 15-18-M
16 13 Dippold Márton 1 28'17 +5'38 11,14 2° 19-29-M
17 442 Kondákor Krisztián 1 28'18 +5'39 11,13 6° 30-44-M
18 44 Kámán Benedek 1 28'57 +6'18 10,88 3° 19-29-M
19 5 Boczföldi György 1 29'27 +6'48 10,70 5° 45-59-M
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Hely. Rajtszám Vezetéknév, név Körök Idő Gap
km/h

Átlag By cat.

Férfiak  (continued)
20 263 Sebestyén András 1 30'27 +7'48 10,34 7° 30-44-M
21 515 Horváth Gábor 1 30'53 +8'14 10,20 8° 30-44-M
22 523 Goóz Levente 1 31'08 +8'29 10,12 3° 0-14-M
23 438 Szőke Károly 1 31'52 +9'13 9,88 9° 30-44-M
24 445 Iván Csaba 1 34'30 +11'51 9,13 6° 45-59-M
25 75 Springel Pál 1 35'14 +12'35 8,94 7° 45-59-M
26 43 Joó Gergely 1 39'18 +16'39 8,02 10° 30-44-M
27 83 Tamás Kristóf Ádám 1 1h02'11 +39'32 5,07 4° 0-14-M
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10K (67)

Nők (29)
1 239 Németh Lilla 2 44'37 44'37 14,12 1° 30-44-F
2 216 Feréncz Krisztina 2 50'44 +6'07 12,42 2° 30-44-F
3 247 Sohár Anna 2 52'26 +7'49 12,02 1° 15-18-F
4 201 Alföldy Hajnal 2 58'20 +13'43 10,80 1° 45-59-F
5 243 Radványi Kriszta 2 1h00'12 +15'35 10,47 3° 30-44-F
6 252 Szigeti Ildikó 2 1h01'03 +16'26 10,32 2° 45-59-F
7 203 Bali Gyöngyi 2 1h01'40 +17'03 10,22 3° 45-59-F
8 219 Hadnagy Viktória 2 1h02'45 +18'08 10,04 4° 30-44-F
9 238 Németh Alexandra 2 1h03'01 +18'24 10,00 1° 19-29-F

10 244 Ruzsicska Ildikó 2 1h03'22 +18'45 9,94 4° 45-59-F
11 213 Dr. Szájer Júlia 2 1h03'56 +19'19 9,85 2° 19-29-F
12 265 Szigetvári Réka 2 1h04'11 +19'34 9,82 3° 19-29-F
13 269 Horváthné Farkas Viktória 2 1h04'17 +19'40 9,80 5° 30-44-F
14 236 Molnárné G. Adrienn 2 1h04'39 +20'02 9,74 6° 30-44-F
15 256 Tóthné Somogyi Edit 2 1h05'44 +21'07 9,58 5° 45-59-F
16 245 Schellné Sári Beáta 2 1h05'52 +21'15 9,56 7° 30-44-F
17 237 Nagy Orsolya 2 1h06'10 +21'33 9,52 6° 45-59-F
18 493 Jancsekity Vivien 2 1h06'12 +21'35 9,52 4° 19-29-F
19 205 Bedő-Tálos Fruzsina 2 1h06'52 +22'15 9,42 8° 30-44-F
20 255 Tóth Erika 2 1h07'12 +22'35 9,37 9° 30-44-F
21 270 Laczkó Anita 2 1h09'22 +24'45 9,08 10° 30-44-F
22 522 Nyáriné Nagy Csilla 2 1h09'45 +25'08 9,03 11° 30-44-F
23 212 Dr. Horváth Helga 2 1h11'29 +26'52 8,81 7° 45-59-F
24 214 Farkas Alexandra 2 1h12'05 +27'28 8,74 5° 19-29-F
25 248 Spillenberg Éva 2 1h12'09 +27'32 8,73 8° 45-59-F
26 510 Kosaras Ágnes 2 1h13'57 +29'20 8,52 9° 45-59-F
27 220 Hári Henriett 2 1h16'35 +31'58 8,23 12° 30-44-F
28 210 Dombi Krisztina 1 30'03 + 1 lap 10,48 13° 30-44-F
29 250 Szabó Krisztina 1 38'35 + 1 lap 8,16 14° 30-44-F

Férfiak (38)
1 251 Szalai Sándor 2 41'40 41'40 15,12 1° 19-29-M
2 223 Jakabfy Zoltán 2 43'07 +1'27 14,61 1° 30-44-M
3 202 Andor József 2 44'37 +2'57 14,12 2° 30-44-M
4 512 Gábor Horváth 2 46'51 +5'11 13,45 1° 45-59-M
5 437 Dr. Bita László 2 48'36 +6'56 12,96 2° 45-59-M
6 260 Zábó Péter 2 49'02 +7'22 12,85 3° 45-59-M
7 208 Csapó Norbert 2 49'42 +8'02 12,68 3° 30-44-M
8 225 Karakai Gábor 2 49'50 +8'10 12,64 4° 30-44-M
9 259 Wéber Krisztián Csongor 2 50'28 +8'48 12,48 5° 30-44-M

10 254 Targuba László 2 50'29 +8'49 12,48 6° 30-44-M
11 258 Varga Sándor 2 51'05 +9'25 12,33 7° 30-44-M
12 221 Holányi Zoltán 2 51'39 +9'59 12,20 4° 45-59-M
13 217 Gradvolt Tamás 2 53'21 +11'41 11,81 8° 30-44-M
14 507 Keszericze András 2 53'24 +11'44 11,80 1° 15-18-M
15 230 Kutnyák Márió Ferenc 2 53'50 +12'10 11,70 9° 30-44-M
16 514 Vetsey Roland 2 54'15 +12'35 11,61 10° 30-44-M
17 518 Zuggó Balázs 2 54'15 +12'35 11,61 5° 45-59-M
18 233 Molnár Norbert 2 54'50 +13'10 11,49 11° 30-44-M
19 231 Lengyeltóti Bálint 2 55'46 +14'06 11,30 12° 30-44-M
20 508 Keszericze Márton 2 55'48 +14'08 11,29 2° 15-18-M
21 240 Obál István 2 56'34 +14'54 11,14 13° 30-44-M
22 246 Sebők Zsolt 2 58'04 +16'24 10,85 6° 45-59-M
23 521 Kovács Imre 2 58'32 +16'52 10,76 7° 45-59-M
24 218 Gyenese Tamás 2 58'59 +17'19 10,68 14° 30-44-M
25 206 Bokor Árpád 2 59'34 +17'54 10,58 15° 30-44-M
26 209 Darók Attila 2 1h00'15 +18'35 10,46 8° 45-59-M
27 264 László Goldfirger 2 1h00'18 +18'38 10,45 16° 30-44-M
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Hely. Rajtszám Vezetéknév, név Körök Idő Gap
km/h

Átlag By cat.

Férfiak  (continued)
28 249 Sulyok Tamás 2 1h00'47 +19'07 10,36 9° 45-59-M
29 242 Pintér Tamás 2 1h02'28 +20'48 10,09 17° 30-44-M
30 222 Horváth István 2 1h03'01 +21'21 10,00 18° 30-44-M
31 224 Kámán Gábor 2 1h03'04 +21'24 9,99 10° 45-59-M
32 211 Dormán Tibor 2 1h03'50 +22'10 9,87 11° 45-59-M
33 235 Molnár Zsolt 2 1h06'11 +24'31 9,52 19° 30-44-M
34 253 Talabér András 2 1h07'15 +25'35 9,37 2° 19-29-M
35 257 Ujlaki Alfonz 2 1h10'23 +28'43 8,95 1° 60-99-M
36 215 Farkas Dániel 2 1h12'06 +30'26 8,74 3° 19-29-M
37 229 Kovács Róbert 2 1h12'17 +30'37 8,72 12° 45-59-M
38 262 Mándli Péter 2 1h16'09 +34'29 8,27 20° 30-44-M
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21K (35)

Nők (6)
1 430 Szabó Klaudia 4 1h57'35 1h57'35 10,72 1° 30-44-F
2 416 Köröcz Kinga 4 1h58'46 +1'11 10,61 2° 30-44-F
3 446 Bedőné Varró Brigitta 4 2h00'50 +3'15 10,43 3° 30-44-F
4 409 Feketéné Cs Ildikó 4 2h02'38 +5'03 10,27 4° 30-44-F
5 413 Kiss Éva 4 2h07'50 +10'15 9,86 5° 30-44-F
6 408 Dr. Zsiga Veronika 4 2h27'57 +30'22 8,52 6° 30-44-F

Férfiak (29)
1 414 Kovács Gábor 4 1h25'32 1h25'32 14,73 1° 30-44-M
2 431 Szalai Zoltán 4 1h34'56 +9'24 13,27 1° 45-59-M
3 261 Szekér Balázs 4 1h35'03 +9'31 13,26 2° 30-44-M
4 520 Adler Harry 4 1h35'58 +10'26 13,13 3° 30-44-M
5 423 Paál Szabolcs 4 1h37'17 +11'45 12,95 4° 30-44-M
6 419 Martinák Róbert 4 1h38'28 +12'56 12,80 5° 30-44-M
7 410 Hafner Gábor 4 1h43'18 +17'46 12,20 6° 30-44-M
8 505 Pintér Dávid 4 1h45'00 +19'28 12,00 7° 30-44-M
9 439 Borbás Tibor 4 1h46'44 +21'12 11,81 1° 60-99-M

10 426 Peszlen Sándor 4 1h46'56 +21'24 11,78 2° 45-59-M
11 429 Sashalmi Tihamér 4 1h47'01 +21'29 11,77 3° 45-59-M
12 506 Székely Róbert 4 1h50'48 +25'16 11,37 8° 30-44-M
13 412 Horváth Zsolt 4 1h51'42 +26'10 11,28 4° 45-59-M
14 406 Dörnyei András 4 1h53'14 +27'42 11,13 9° 30-44-M
15 441 Fülöp Zoltán 4 1h54'07 +28'35 11,04 10° 30-44-M
16 420 Nagy Attila 4 1h55'30 +29'58 10,91 5° 45-59-M
17 267 Vincze János 4 1h58'19 +32'47 10,65 11° 30-44-M
18 436 Kiss Zoltán 4 1h59'12 +33'40 10,57 6° 45-59-M
19 268 Vincze Péter 4 1h59'30 +33'58 10,54 12° 30-44-M
20 404 Csörgics József 4 2h03'14 +37'42 10,22 13° 30-44-M
21 432 Szökrönyös László 4 2h03'50 +38'18 10,17 14° 30-44-M
22 427 Pongrácz Tamás 4 2h03'50 +38'18 10,17 2° 60-99-M
23 407 Dr. Gáspár Imre 4 2h05'07 +39'35 10,07 7° 45-59-M
24 428 Ritecz Balázs 4 2h06'13 +40'41 9,98 15° 30-44-M
25 422 Németh Csaba 4 2h07'52 +42'20 9,85 16° 30-44-M
26 448 Déri Balázs 4 2h35'50 +1h10'18 8,09 17° 30-44-M
27 415 Kovács Gábor 2 55'20 + 2 laps 11,39 8° 45-59-M
28 433 Tóth Krisztián 1 33'37 + 3 laps 9,37 18° 30-44-M
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V (4)

Férfiak (4)
1 902 Kanizsai Viharock Farkas Bálint 4 1h37'56 1h37'56 12,87 1° V-M
2 903 Rabbits 4 1h43'23 +5'27 12,19 2° V-M
3 910 Tóth Marcell 4 1h53'50 +15'54 11,07 3° V-M
4 901 Dobler Attila 4 1h59'19 +21'23 10,56 4° V-M
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Hely. Rajtszám Vezetéknév, név Körök Idő Gap
km/h

Átlag

5K (82)
0-14 (8)

Nők (3)
1 70 Pongrácz Zoé 1 23'47 - 13,24
2 509 Koltai Vanda 1 35'05 +11'18 8,98
3 82 Szőke Kulcsár Zsóka 1 41'45 +17'58 7,54

Férfiak (5)
1 54 Mézes Botond Csegő 1 22'39 22'39 13,91
2 29 Hangyál Flórián 1 25'43 +3'04 12,25
3 523 Goóz Levente 1 31'08 +8'29 10,12
4 31 Hodor Levente 1 36'28 +13'49 8,64
5 83 Tamás Kristóf Ádám 1 1h02'11 +39'32 5,07

15-18 (7)

Nők (5)
1 2 Baksay-Isopp Emma 1 25'28 25'28 12,37
2 94 Zsombok Helga Ilona 1 26'38 +1'10 11,83
3 56 Nádasi Fruzsina 1 29'41 +4'13 10,61
4 266 Szigetvári Csenge 1 32'28 +7'00 9,70
5 37 Horváth Dorina 1 54'13 +28'45 5,81

Férfiak (2)
1 77 Szabó Bence 1 25'11 25'11 12,51
2 14 Dóra Tóbiás 1 28'09 +2'58 11,19

19-29 (11)

Nők (8)
1 503 Kovács Fanni 1 27'32 27'32 11,44
2 28 Gombor Nikoletta 1 29'47 +2'15 10,58
3 59 Németh Viktória 1 30'10 +2'38 10,44
4 38 Horváth Gabriella 1 31'45 +4'13 9,92
5 449 Tolvaj Nóra 1 37'47 +10'15 8,34
6 500 Sebők Annamária 1 53'17 +25'45 5,91
7 494 Cseh Marianna 1 55'05 +27'33 5,72
8 40 Horváth Lilla 1 55'07 +27'35 5,72

Férfiak (3)
1 25 Forgács Tamás Leon 1 23'18 23'18 13,52
2 13 Dippold Márton 1 28'17 +4'59 11,14
3 44 Kámán Benedek 1 28'57 +5'39 10,88

30-44 (29)

Nők (17)
1 524 Goózné Győrffy Barbara 1 25'45 25'45 12,23
2 450 Lukács Zsanett 1 29'27 +3'42 10,70
3 30 Hencz-Recsetári Kinga 1 30'29 +4'44 10,33
4 499 Trajtli Mónika 1 33'04 +7'19 9,53
5 444 Cserjés Anita 1 33'05 +7'20 9,52
6 42 Jáger Marianna 1 33'14 +7'29 9,48
7 50 Kutasiné Gáspár Mónika 1 33'14 +7'29 9,48
8 21 Farkas Tünde 1 33'18 +7'33 9,46
9 519 Szelényi Barbara 1 33'32 +7'47 9,39

10 516 Fülöpné Gerencsér Renáta 1 33'34 +7'49 9,38
11 46 Kása Eszter 1 35'40 +9'55 8,83
12 34 Holló Szabina 1 36'08 +10'23 8,72
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Hely. Rajtszám Vezetéknév, név Körök Idő Gap
km/h

Átlag

Nők  (continued)
13 504 Sonnleitner Klaudia 1 37'42 +11'57 8,36
14 511 Polgár Beatrix 1 38'35 +12'50 8,16
15 501 Tóth Andrea 1 53'20 +27'35 5,91
16 496 Lukács Petra 1 55'07 +29'22 5,72
17 495 Horváth Marianna 1 55'08 +29'23 5,71

Férfiak (12)
1 78 Szekeres Zoltán 1 23'47 23'47 13,24
2 33 Holló Adrián 1 24'18 +0'31 12,96
3 23 Ferge László 1 26'08 +2'21 12,05
4 513 Kovács Gyula 1 26'41 +2'54 11,81
5 18 Fábián Balázs 1 27'54 +4'07 11,29
6 442 Kondákor Krisztián 1 28'18 +4'31 11,13
7 263 Sebestyén András 1 30'27 +6'40 10,34
8 515 Horváth Gábor 1 30'53 +7'06 10,20
9 438 Szőke Károly 1 31'52 +8'05 9,88

10 43 Joó Gergely 1 39'18 +15'31 8,02
11 8 Boros Csaba 1 44'27 +20'40 7,09
12 11 Csáky Zsigmond 1 1h03'46 +39'59 4,94

45-59 (24)

Nők (13)
1 1 Baksay Szilvia 1 27'32 27'32 11,44
2 443 Hortváthné Réffy Renáta 1 27'46 +0'14 11,34
3 71 Ráczné H Katalin 1 31'06 +3'34 10,13
4 517 Kerékgyártó Éva 1 31'18 +3'46 10,06
5 52 Lancsák Szilvia 1 31'44 +4'12 9,93
6 81 Szőke Kriszta 1 32'05 +4'33 9,82
7 35 Holló Tiborné 1 32'40 +5'08 9,64
8 45 Kántor Lászlóné 1 33'57 +6'25 9,28
9 16 Dömötör Szilvia 1 41'44 +14'12 7,55

10 498 Szelesteiné Kerezsi Gabriella 1 55'06 +27'34 5,72
11 22 Fekete Erzsébet 1 1h03'46 +36'14 4,94
12 49 Kiss Tímea 1 1h04'19 +36'47 4,90
13 85 Tóth Ágnes 1 1h12'55 +45'23 4,32

Férfiak (11)
1 440 Binder Tamás 1 23'43 23'43 13,28
2 525 László Ervin 1 25'00 +1'17 12,60
3 17 Erervölgyi Roland 1 25'29 +1'46 12,36
4 90 Varga Tibor 1 26'29 +2'46 11,89
5 57 Nádasi János 1 27'25 +3'42 11,49
6 5 Boczföldi György 1 29'27 +5'44 10,70
7 72 Seregélyes Balázs 1 30'16 +6'33 10,41
8 445 Iván Csaba 1 34'30 +10'47 9,13
9 75 Springel Pál 1 35'14 +11'31 8,94

10 51 Lancsák Gábor 1 38'19 +14'36 8,22
11 48 Kiss János 1 42'54 +19'11 7,34

60-99 (3)

Nők (1)
1 12 Csonka Lajosné 1 26'18 26'18 11,98

Férfiak (2)
1 27 Góczán István 1 26'04 26'04 12,08
2 89 Varga László 1 26'51 +0'47 11,73
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10K (68)
15-18 (3)

Nők (1)
1 247 Sohár Anna 2 52'26 52'26 12,02

Férfiak (2)
1 507 Keszericze András 2 53'24 53'24 11,80
2 508 Keszericze Márton 2 55'48 +2'24 11,29

19-29 (8)

Nők (5)
1 238 Németh Alexandra 2 1h03'01 1h03'01 10,00
2 213 Dr. Szájer Júlia 2 1h03'56 +0'55 9,85
3 265 Szigetvári Réka 2 1h04'11 +1'10 9,82
4 493 Jancsekity Vivien 2 1h06'12 +3'11 9,52
5 214 Farkas Alexandra 2 1h12'05 +9'04 8,74

Férfiak (3)
1 251 Szalai Sándor 2 41'40 41'40 15,12
2 253 Talabér András 2 1h07'15 +25'35 9,37
3 215 Farkas Dániel 2 1h12'06 +30'26 8,74

30-44 (35)

Nők (14)
1 239 Németh Lilla 2 44'37 44'37 14,12
2 216 Feréncz Krisztina 2 50'44 +6'07 12,42
3 243 Radványi Kriszta 2 1h00'12 +15'35 10,47
4 219 Hadnagy Viktória 2 1h02'45 +18'08 10,04
5 269 Horváthné Farkas Viktória 2 1h04'17 +19'40 9,80
6 236 Molnárné G. Adrienn 2 1h04'39 +20'02 9,74
7 245 Schellné Sári Beáta 2 1h05'52 +21'15 9,56
8 205 Bedő-Tálos Fruzsina 2 1h06'52 +22'15 9,42
9 255 Tóth Erika 2 1h07'12 +22'35 9,37

10 270 Laczkó Anita 2 1h09'22 +24'45 9,08
11 522 Nyáriné Nagy Csilla 2 1h09'45 +25'08 9,03
12 220 Hári Henriett 2 1h16'35 +31'58 8,23
13 210 Dombi Krisztina 1 30'03 + 1 lap 10,48
14 250 Szabó Krisztina 1 38'35 + 1 lap 8,16

Férfiak (21)
1 502 Horváth József 2 42'18 42'18 14,89
2 223 Jakabfy Zoltán 2 43'07 +0'49 14,61
3 202 Andor József 2 44'37 +2'19 14,12
4 208 Csapó Norbert 2 49'42 +7'24 12,68
5 225 Karakai Gábor 2 49'50 +7'32 12,64
6 259 Wéber Krisztián Csongor 2 50'28 +8'10 12,48
7 254 Targuba László 2 50'29 +8'11 12,48
8 258 Varga Sándor 2 51'05 +8'47 12,33
9 217 Gradvolt Tamás 2 53'21 +11'03 11,81

10 230 Kutnyák Márió Ferenc 2 53'50 +11'32 11,70
11 514 Vetsey Roland 2 54'15 +11'57 11,61
12 233 Molnár Norbert 2 54'50 +12'32 11,49
13 231 Lengyeltóti Bálint 2 55'46 +13'28 11,30
14 240 Obál István 2 56'34 +14'16 11,14
15 218 Gyenese Tamás 2 58'59 +16'41 10,68
16 206 Bokor Árpád 2 59'34 +17'16 10,58
17 264 László Goldfirger 2 1h00'18 +18'00 10,45
18 242 Pintér Tamás 2 1h02'28 +20'10 10,09
19 222 Horváth István 2 1h03'01 +20'43 10,00
20 235 Molnár Zsolt 2 1h06'11 +23'53 9,52
21 262 Mándli Péter 2 1h16'09 +33'51 8,27
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Hely. Rajtszám Vezetéknév, név Körök Idő Gap
km/h

Átlag

45-59 (21)

Nők (9)
1 201 Alföldy Hajnal 2 58'20 58'20 10,80
2 252 Szigeti Ildikó 2 1h01'03 +2'43 10,32
3 203 Bali Gyöngyi 2 1h01'40 +3'20 10,22
4 244 Ruzsicska Ildikó 2 1h03'22 +5'02 9,94
5 256 Tóthné Somogyi Edit 2 1h05'44 +7'24 9,58
6 237 Nagy Orsolya 2 1h06'10 +7'50 9,52
7 212 Dr. Horváth Helga 2 1h11'29 +13'09 8,81
8 248 Spillenberg Éva 2 1h12'09 +13'49 8,73
9 510 Kosaras Ágnes 2 1h13'57 +15'37 8,52

Férfiak (12)
1 512 Gábor Horváth 2 46'51 46'51 13,45
2 437 Dr. Bita László 2 48'36 +1'45 12,96
3 260 Zábó Péter 2 49'02 +2'11 12,85
4 221 Holányi Zoltán 2 51'39 +4'48 12,20
5 518 Zuggó Balázs 2 54'15 +7'24 11,61
6 246 Sebők Zsolt 2 58'04 +11'13 10,85
7 521 Kovács Imre 2 58'32 +11'41 10,76
8 209 Darók Attila 2 1h00'15 +13'24 10,46
9 249 Sulyok Tamás 2 1h00'47 +13'56 10,36

10 224 Kámán Gábor 2 1h03'04 +16'13 9,99
11 211 Dormán Tibor 2 1h03'50 +16'59 9,87
12 229 Kovács Róbert 2 1h12'17 +25'26 8,72

60-99 (1)

Férfiak (1)
1 257 Ujlaki Alfonz 2 1h10'23 1h10'23 8,95
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21K (39)
19-29 (1)

Férfiak (1)
30-44 (24)

Nők (6)
1 430 Szabó Klaudia 4 1h57'35 1h57'35 10,72
2 416 Köröcz Kinga 4 1h58'46 +1'11 10,61
3 446 Bedőné Varró Brigitta 4 2h00'50 +3'15 10,43
4 409 Feketéné Cs Ildikó 4 2h02'38 +5'03 10,27
5 413 Kiss Éva 4 2h07'50 +10'15 9,86
6 408 Dr. Zsiga Veronika 4 2h27'57 +30'22 8,52

Férfiak (18)
1 414 Kovács Gábor 4 1h25'32 1h25'32 14,73
2 261 Szekér Balázs 4 1h35'03 +9'31 13,26
3 520 Adler Harry 4 1h35'58 +10'26 13,13
4 423 Paál Szabolcs 4 1h37'17 +11'45 12,95
5 419 Martinák Róbert 4 1h38'28 +12'56 12,80
6 410 Hafner Gábor 4 1h43'18 +17'46 12,20
7 505 Pintér Dávid 4 1h45'00 +19'28 12,00
8 506 Székely Róbert 4 1h50'48 +25'16 11,37
9 406 Dörnyei András 4 1h53'14 +27'42 11,13

10 441 Fülöp Zoltán 4 1h54'07 +28'35 11,04
11 267 Vincze János 4 1h58'19 +32'47 10,65
12 268 Vincze Péter 4 1h59'30 +33'58 10,54
13 404 Csörgics József 4 2h03'14 +37'42 10,22
14 432 Szökrönyös László 4 2h03'50 +38'18 10,17
15 428 Ritecz Balázs 4 2h06'13 +40'41 9,98
16 422 Németh Csaba 4 2h07'52 +42'20 9,85
17 448 Déri Balázs 4 2h35'50 +1h10'18 8,09
18 433 Tóth Krisztián 1 33'37 + 3 laps 9,37

45-59 (10)

Férfiak (10)
1 418 Lévai Endre 4 1h05'08 1h05'08 19,34
2 425 Partics Ferenc 4 1h12'05 +6'57 17,48
3 431 Szalai Zoltán 4 1h34'56 +29'48 13,27
4 426 Peszlen Sándor 4 1h46'56 +41'48 11,78
5 429 Sashalmi Tihamér 4 1h47'01 +41'53 11,77
6 412 Horváth Zsolt 4 1h51'42 +46'34 11,28
7 420 Nagy Attila 4 1h55'30 +50'22 10,91
8 436 Kiss Zoltán 4 1h59'12 +54'04 10,57
9 407 Dr. Gáspár Imre 4 2h05'07 +59'59 10,07

10 415 Kovács Gábor 2 55'20 + 2 laps 11,39
60-99 (4)

Férfiak (4)
1 84 Torma Gábor 4 1h07'18 1h07'18 18,72
2 417 Kurcsics Károly 4 1h22'03 +14'45 15,36
3 439 Borbás Tibor 4 1h46'44 +39'26 11,81
4 427 Pongrácz Tamás 4 2h03'50 +56'32 10,17
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V (3)
Váltó (V) (3)

Férfiak (3)
1 902 Kanizsai Viharock Farkas Bálint 4 1h37'56 1h37'56 12,87
2 903 Rabbits 4 1h43'23 +5'27 12,19
3 901 Dobler Attila 4 1h59'19 +21'23 10,56


